Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

1970 election was held under?

gave top priority to the fourth Draft Constitution which became constitution of 1956.

Zain, Mari are famous for the

The area of Punjab is square kilometers.

The Thirteenth Amendment was to

Pakistan is surrounded by land on three sides, east, west and

Qutb-ud-Din Aibak was succeeded on Delhi throne by:

On which range the Siachin Glacier is located:

In which year Pakistan becomes 'Republic'?

Islam Shah was succeeded by his son who was murdered by his uncle mohammad Adil Shah
NAME the son?

Recent earthquake of October, 2005 was result of:

Pitt's bil came to be called pitt's India Act

The first Constituent Assembly was formed in:

Muhammad Bin Qasim tortured to death in a prison in Iraq during the caliphate of

Jallianwala Bagh, tragedy took place on:

Answers Choice

A

C.
D.

> DO P> DOWP DOWF 0UOUP DOWr UOWP» UOUP UO0W> 00®m> U0U» U0Wm> 00> 0D0U» 0O

Adult Franchise basis
Non-party basis

LFO

None of these

Khawaja Nazimuddin

Ch. Muhammad Ali

Malik Ghulam Muhammad
Ayub Khan

Gas fields

Qil fields
Gypsum
None of them

205,345
405,345
605,345
805,345

Increase the powers of President.
Delete 58 2(b)

Increase the power of PM
Bothaand b

North

South
Bothaand b
None of these

Aram Shah
litumish

Raza Sultana
None of these

. Koh-e-Himalaya

Karakoram
Hindu Kush

. Murree Hills

1947
1956
1962
None of these

Firuz Khan
Mehmud khan
Mehmud Shah

. jalal khan

. Volcanic activity

Tectonic dislocation

. Severe flooding

None of these

. <sub>1784</sub>

1684
1792
1692

1940
1945
1947
1949

Yazid&nbsp;

Waleed
Sulaiman
None of these

April 13, 1919
May 15, 1918
June 10, 1917
July 25, 1920



16

17

18

19

20

The tools and the weapons of Harappan civilization were mostly made of:

Bela in Pakistan is:

Lake Satpara is located in:

The Hindukush mountains extend westward into

Gwadar Port is situated in

Province.

A

OOmP» DOWP» UOW»> U0OW

Stone

. Copper and Iron
. Stone and Copper

. An important canal
. An extensive desert
. None of these

Murree
Swat

. Islamabad

China
India

. Pakistan

. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Sindh

. None of these.



