

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	1970 election was held under?	A. Adult Franchise basis B. Non-party basis C. LFO D. None of these
2	gave top priority to the fourth Draft Constitution which became constitution of 1956.	A. Khawaja Nazimuddin B. Ch. Muhammad Ali C. Malik Ghulam Muhammad D. Ayub Khan
3	Zain, Mari are famous for the	A. Gas fields B. Oil fields C. Gypsum D. None of them
4	The area of Punjab is square kilometers.	A. 205,345 B. 405,345 C. 605,345 D. 805,345
5	The Thirteenth Amendment was to	A. Increase the powers of President. B. Delete 58 2(b) C. Increase the power of PM D. Both a and b
6	Pakistan is surrounded by land on three sides, east, west and	A. North B. South C. Both a and b D. None of these
7	Qutb-ud-Din Aibak was succeeded on Delhi throne by:	A. Aram Shah B. Iltumish C. Razia Sultana D. None of these
8	On which range the Siachin Glacier is located:	A. Koh-e-Himalaya B. Karakoram C. Hindu Kush D. Murree Hills
9	In which year Pakistan becomes 'Republic'?	A. 1947 B. 1956 C. 1962 D. None of these
10	Islam Shah was succeeded by his son who was murdered by his uncle mohammad Adil Shah NAME the son?	A. Firuz Khan B. Mehmud khan C. Mehmud Shah D. jalal khan
11	Recent earthquake of October, 2005 was result of:	A. Volcanic activity B. Tectonic dislocation C. Severe flooding D. None of these
12	Pitt's bil came to be called pitt's India Act	A. ₁₇₈₄ B. 1684 C. 1792 D. 1692
13	The first Constituent Assembly was formed in:	A. 1940 B. 1945 C. 1947 D. 1949
14	Muhammad Bin Qasim tortured to death in a prison in Iraq during the caliphate of	A. Yazid B. Waleed C. Sulaiman D. None of these
15	Jallianwala Bagh, tragedy took place on:	A. April 13, 1919 B. May 15, 1918 C. June 10, 1917 D. July 25, 1920

16	The tools and the weapons of Harappan civilization were mostly made of:	A. Stone B. Copper and Bronze C. Copper and Iron D. Stone and Copper
17	Bela in Pakistan is:	A. Riverrine forest B. An important canal C. An extensive desert D. None of these
18	Lake Satpara is located in:	A. Murree B. Swat C. Sakardu D. Islamabad
19	The Hindukush mountains extend westward into	A. China B. India C. Afghanistan D. Pakistan
20	Gwadar Port is situated in Province.	A. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa B. Sindh C. Balochistan D. None of these.